ASS. REC, BY:	REF: CS/CTU	7009448/ar	^b@U Speci	al Instruction:		
Surveyor	ASSIGNI	fENT (Office)			,	
From (Person): Chang B	on Sen of	- CN	D	ate/Time: 1	-0520H	SIDAN
7-7-5-5-5-		BIII to:				
OD THE WS+TP RES / OD	RESIEVAINVIMV	·CS				
To Inspect Vehicle No:	<u> </u>	7	Insured:	SL	L 4881m	
at Workshop m/s	lians Euroka	2Y	Tel:	PF FCIP	78	
of	12 Surae, Kai	lut Ave			<u> </u>	
Policy No: DMHCSN	COOFI CO FIFE	Claim No:	SNM	29 CO OF1	7/02	
Sum Insured:		Excess:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </del>	<del></del>
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		·	D	.O.A. 62(	15207	
CA / REV / REP. / REV		No. 5 Ubi (		II. U.D. LUGUIN	ALPOIN.	-
Date/Time: 16.05.10(7	4.210M Person Contacted	Ronald	Ve	hicle IN/Q	n) —	
Date/Time Action/Instruc	tion ( V ) Estima	<del></del>				
STS 7557		<u> </u>		Jowyn	6259 6	74
- STT 118811	η - x				<del> </del>	
1 1. 4 1	not in 8 not e	et start repo	ar			
- Joulyn	alled Rack no	to submit	MA	·.	<del></del>	
This are	has been tep	1			<del></del>	
					<del></del>	

22/03/2002

(08/11/13) REF:	
	IGNMENT
ASS. REC. BY: Vol.	IGNMENT  Veh No: SIJ 7557 Yr Regn: 3   May 2017  Type: Max M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or  Make: Mazda 6 c.c 1988  Colour Led A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Sp.Reading 2934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No: JM 60 L 07   H 60 8699  Gen. Cond: Geold / Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 25/55 R17  R: //  R: //  BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or  Front Rear  R/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9 mm
Est. Repairs: days	D.O.A.  D.O.I.  Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Submit preli report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) Lyoth
Date/Time, File Return to? : Final Report Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Add Fee:

Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: : Site Insp : Interview (\$

\_\_\_S + RS,\_\_\_SI ) Photos Others

200

200

Weekend (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Days Of Repair:

TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autor	mobile					
СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref: CS/CTI170094	148/Grb					
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 16-05-2017 Code: CTI						
1.		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	iM					
	Insured Veh.	SLL 4881M	Veh. Inspected	SJJ 7557T					
	Policy No.	DMHCSN1717021700	Coverage (\$)	0.00					
	Claim No.	SNM17D02627/C02	Excess (\$)	0.00					
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CHONG BOON SEN)	Assign Date	16/05/2017					
2.		Vehicle Pai	rticulars & Condition						
	Make & Model		c.c	0					
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.						
	Chassis No.		Colour						
	Odometer	-	Steering						
	Brakes		Modification						
	General								
3.	and the second s	Cond							
		Size	Make	Balance					
	R/H Front Tyre			mm					
	L/H Front Tyre			mm					
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm					
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm					
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages						
_									
5.	Assidant Data	02/05/2017	ral Information						
	Accident Date	NO. 5 UBI CLOSE	Inspection Date						
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTE	<b>1</b>						
	Repairer								
5a.	A)THE INCOMES		Remarks	ele					
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,							

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 May 2017		16 May 2017 09:10 Assign	-	1	-	New Assign Cancel Case	4
<u></u>	Main	Ref	erence	Clair	m Details	Docume	ents	Show All
CLAIM S Insured:	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created b	y insurer]	
Main Clai		LIM SING HUI	. ID: S1543091	 E				
Vehicle R	leg. No.:	SJJ7557T		Da	te of Loss:	02/05/2017	08:00 - :59	
Claim Ty	pe:	TP / SNM170	02627/C02	Pol	licy/Cover Note No	.: DMHCSN17:	.7021700	
Vehicle R (Insured		SLL4881M		Pol	licy No. (Claimant)	2100506300		
					cess:	S\$0.00		
Repairer:					ungei Kadut Ave, 72			
	Insurer: 's Insurer:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	td. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 Fel: 65-6419-3000	6111 [Handle	by Chong Bo	on Sen]
Adjuster:		t	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		56-3561 [ <b>Final</b>	Rnt due 25/05	/20171	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remarks:			~	MMENDATION BASE			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	III Compo	se Case Mail
	no mail for this co						J Compo	50 Q036 F101)
⊡ ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			View All   Searc	th Tasks   Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On		
No results	•	Type Task G	oup Subject	Hangier	Masigned by	Completed On	created	on bone
NO FESUICS	•							

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Date Of Report 06/05/2017 09:33

Date Of Accident 02/05/2017 08:10

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICL

Vehicle Registration Number SJJ7557T

Insured/Policyholder

Exact Location Of Accident

Name Of Registered Owner LIM SING HUI
NRIC No S1543091E

Email Address SINGHUI1811@YAHOO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-81007668
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-81007668

**Vehicle Particulars** 

Manufacturer MAZDA Model MAZDA6

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

**PRIVATE** 

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100506300

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

S1543091E

Date Of Birth

18/11/1962

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

30/12/1983

Driving Experience 33 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81007668

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-81007668

EMail Address SINGHUI1811@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address,

16 PASIR RIS LINK #07-61 RIPPLE BAY

Postcode

518166

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Road Surface

COLLISION- HEAD TO REAR (TP HIT INSURED)

Weather Conditions

FAIR DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### **Circumstances of Accident**

REFER TO THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL4481M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

KHEW GUAN WEI

NRIC/Passport Number

S85288221

Contact Number

83210568

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) & Time	/ Date Vitnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		
	\$3375577	44811

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
while driving along ECP, car in brown
Stopped, So I stop my car, But the car
behind me hit my car's rear partion

## Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Withessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

• • •		
•		

# TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605

## ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA	A TAIPING	INSURANCE P/L	NAME :	Mr Lim Sing H	ui	Λ	63740
3 ANS	ON ROAD		ADDRESS :	No. 16 Pasir Ris L	ink	EXCESS:	
#16-00	SPRINGLEA	F TOWER		#07-61	٨.	DATE:	8-May-17
SINGA	PORE 07990	9		Singapore 51816	6 Ganvord		
ATTN.	:	MOTOR CLAIMS	TEL:	81007668	Jeb v		
FAX:							
VEH N	0:	SJJ7557T	DATE IN		CONTACT PERSON :	RONALD 6395 78	375
CHASS	IS NO:	JM6GL1071H0108699	MILEAGE :	20 34	TYPE OF CLAIM:	THIRD PARTY CL	AIM
MODE	L:	MAZDA6 2L	DATE REG.:	31-Mar-17	POLICY NO. :	<u> </u>	
				NATURE OF WO	RKS_		
s/no			<u>Pa</u>	rts Description			
				QTY	<del>.</del>	REVISED	PRICES
1	REAR BUMI	PER / UL		1	MGJS1-50-221ABB		\$ 1,206.20
2	SENSOR,UL	TRASONIC (CENTER)		2	MGMK6-67-UC1 62		\$ 344.40
3	SENSOR,UL	TRASONIC (SIDE) ?		2	MKD47-67-UC1 62		\$ 387.80
4	RETAINER C	ENTER, SENSOR ?		2	MKD45-67-UC5A62		\$ 34.60
5	RETAINER S	IDE, SENSOR		2	MKD47-67-UC5A62		\$ 34.60
6	TAPE,PROT	ECTOR, SENSOR 🤻 🦯	MC	4	MGS1D-50-EM1A		\$ 32.40
7	RETAINER(L	HS), REAR BUMPER 🗶	_ ( <i>NN</i>	. 1	MGJR9-50-2J1		\$ 39.00
8	RETAINER(F	RHS), REAR BUMPER 💢	1	1 :	MGJR9-50-2H1		\$ 39.00
9	BRACKET CI	ENTER, REAR BUMPER /	· MC	1	MKD53-50-251		\$ 5.10
	REFLECTOR	~ /		1	MD350-51-5L0E		\$ 50.40
	REFLECTOR	,	NO	1 ;	MD350-51-5M0E		\$ 50.40
	COVER(LHS	*	7070	1	MG4YL-50-EL1 62		\$ 23.70
13	COVER(RHS			1	MG4YL-50-EK1 62		\$ 23.70
14		MENT REAR		1	MGHK1-50-260		\$ 512.60
		REAR BUMPER		6	MB45A-56-146A		\$ 16.80
		, REAR BUMPER	mec .	6	MH260-50-841		\$ 16.80
		, REAR BUMPER		1	M9991-00-501		\$ 2.80 \$ 14.00
	BOOT LID	BUMPER / J		1	MC274-50-133 MGJY0-52-61X		\$ 1,061.90
			/	1	MGHK1-51-711		\$ 27.50
	MAZDA, EN 6, EMBLEM	\ <u></u>	-	1	MGHK1-51-711		\$ 15.70
	MASCOT,RI			1	MGHK1-51-730		\$ 46.80
	SKYACTIV, I		10/0	1	MGHK1-51-771		\$ 71.10
		LID GARNISH X		2	MB25F-50-714		\$ 5.20
25	<del></del>		x	2	MD352-64-345		\$ 7.80
		, BOOT LID LID GARNISH	X	2	MGHK2-64-345B		\$ 17.60
27		S), TAILLAMP / (	4	1	MGJA1-51-163		\$ 26.30
		IS), TAILLAMP	Mac	1	MGJA1-51-153		\$ 26.30
29	FASTENER,		<u> </u>	2	MKD53-51-146B		\$ 7.80
	FASTENER,			2	MGHP9-51-146		\$ 6.60
31	GROMMET	, TAILLAMP 🗶	5	2	MGJ6A-51-14Y		\$ 29.80
32	GASKET(LH	S), BOOT LID LAMP	MM	1	MG45F-51-3J8		\$ 50.00
33		IS), BOOT LID LAMP		1	MG45F-51-3H8		\$ 50.00
34	GROMMET	, BOOT LID LAMP		2	MGA78-51-146		\$ 6.20

	1	:		İ	
•		TOTAL PARTS		\$	4,290.90
		LESS 10%		\$	429.09
		TOTAL PARTS COST		\$	3,861.81
	<u>Labour Description</u>				
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND BOOT LID. TO REACCIDENT.	PAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE	630	s	2,520.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND BOOT LID.		600	\$	2,400.00
3	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.		WW X	\$	250.00
4	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		315	\$	630.00
5	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.		NNX	\$	630.00
6	TO SUPPLY 1 PC NUMBER PLATE.		NETT MVX	\$	70.00
7	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		150 %	\$	250.00
8	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		180	\$	350.00
9	SUNDRIES.		NETT 20	\$	100.00
	3-40 ans. Gre Qiong - 82880282 19/5/17	TOTAL LABOUR	\$ -	\$	7,200.00
	C Grand - Arksond 2	TOTAL PARTS	\$ -	\$	3,861.81
	are king - 5-025	TOTAL	<b>\$</b> -	<b>\$</b>	11,061.81
	Thomas 1	TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -	1,	-
	1915/17 / XINCY	GST 7%	\$ -	\$	
		CRAND TOTAL	· ·	l c	

#### REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT.

TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400.00 WILL BE APPLY AS ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED. To display demayed part(s) during resurvey IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

erial Auto Donsultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj	Pot	Adi Si	ubmitted	Inc	Auth'ed	Stat	116
Main	08 May 2017	LSt Submitted	16 May 2017 09:10 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3	,107.03 dit Estimates	S\$3,1	.07.03 Rpt			Per Sur	ding for vey Report ancel Case
Main		Refere	nce	Cl	aim Details	$\Box$	D	ocum	ents	$\Box$	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS		***			<del></del>	[Cre	ated by i	insurer]	
Insured:		-, Co. Reg. N	lo.: -						<u> </u>		
Main Claim	nant:	LIM SING HU	II, ID: S154309	1E							
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJJ7557T		Date of Loss:	Date of Loss: 0:			02/05/2017 08:00 - :59			
Claim Type	2:	TP / SNM17	D02627/C02	Policy/Cover	Policy/Cover Note No.:		DMHCSN1717021700				
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLL4881M	•	Policy No. (Cl	Policy No. (Claimant): 21		2100	506300			
	<del></del>		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Excess:	Excess: S\$0			S\$0.00			
Repairer:		Trans Euroka	ırs Pte Ltd (Sung	ei Kad	ut) 12 Sunge	i Kadut	Ave, 72964	18 Sun	gei Kadut	- Tel: 63	602845
Handling I	nsurer:	China Taiping	Insurance (Sin	gapore	e) Pte. Ltd. (I	<b>HQ)</b> - T	el: 6389 61	11	[Handled	by <b>Chon</b> s	Boon Sen
Claimant's	Insurer:	AIG Asia Pac	ific Insurance Pt	e. Ltd.	(SG) - Tel: 6	5-6419	-3000				
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cor due 25/05/2	nsultants Pte Ltd 2017]	(HQ)	- Tel: 6256-35	561 [	Handled by	XINC	GUO QI	'ANG]	[Final Rpt
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	PRS. SURVEY	ON WP BASIS. PLS	PROV	DE RECOMME	NDATIO	N BASED	ON CO	R.		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED							View All	Compo	se Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	se.			_						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	JB		.,,	Vie	w All	Search Ta	sks (	Create I	New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority 1	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Hand	er Assigr			leted		Created (	On Done

No results.

## **Claim Documents**

\*SJJ7557T (SNM17D02627/C02) [SLL4881M] TP LIM SING HUI May 2 2017 8:00AM [-] Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter	•	/iew View in Bro	wser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 💟	☑
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/05/17 09:48	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
			<u> </u>		$\square$
	tos/Images		3 pe	rpage 🗸	$\vdash$
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
2	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
3	06/05/17 09:47	S)J7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
4	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	$\square$
5	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	06/05/17 09:47	S))7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	丞
8	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/01/18 10:14	General View	•	Load JPG	$\square$
2	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
3	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	$ \mathbf{Z} $
4	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
5	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
6	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
7	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/01/18 10:14	General View	•	Load JPG	☑
9	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
10	11/01/18 10:14	General View	<b>a</b>	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
11	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
12	11/01/18 10:14	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
13	11/01/18 10:14	General View		Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 pe	er page 💟	<b>7</b>
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/05/17 09:20	REPAIR ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	16/05/17 09:20	INSD SAS REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/05/17 09:42	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

			View	View in Bro	wser 🗸
Ass	essment Report	5	1 per pag	e 🗸	$\square$
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungel Kadut)	Th	umbnail	Print
1	06/05/17 09:48	Accident Statement	<b>O</b> Lo	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per pag	e 🗸	<b>☑</b>
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Th	umbnail	Print
1	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T	<b>O</b> Lo	oad JPG	$\Box$
2	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T	<b>0</b> L	oad JPG	<b>4</b>
3	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T	<b>0</b> L	oad JPG	Ø
4	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T	1 L	oad JPG	☑
5	06/05/17 09:47	SJJ7557T	<b>1</b> L	oad JPG	Ø
6	06/05/17 09:47	S))7557T	<b>O</b> L	oad JPG	<b>☑</b>
7	06/05/17 09:47	S))7557T	<b>O</b> Lo	oad JPG	V
8	06/05/17 09:47	S))7557T	<b>●</b> Lo	oad JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per pag	e 🗸	$\mathbf{Z}$
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		umbnail	Print
1	06/05/17 09:42	Sketch Plan	<b>1</b>	oad TIF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	the state of the s	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	<b>✓</b>			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI17009448/GRBE2

Date:

11/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMHCSN1717021700

Claimant Vehicle

SJJ7557T

**Insured Vehicle** No:

SLL4881M

Date of Loss:

02/05/2017

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM17D02627/C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

No:

**SJJ7557T** 

Make & Model:

MAZDA 6, 2.0 V (A)

Engine No:

PE20854348

2934 km

Reg. Date:

31/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6GL1071H0108699

Colour:

Red 1998 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

**General Condition:** 

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

No Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,961.81	1,232.03	2,729.78	68.90
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	7,100.00	1,875.00	5,225.00	73.59
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	11,061.81	3,107.03	7,954.78	71.91
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	774.33	217.49	556.84	71.91
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,836.14	3,324.52	8,511.62	71.91

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

16/05/2017

Date inspected:

19/05/2017 Inspected At:

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)

12 Sungei Kadut Ave

Singapore 729648

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 6

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$1,182.60 NETT)

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 6

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Jan 2018)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 6 2.0 V (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ7557T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Donaireda

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,206.20 FL	*1,206.20 FL
2	2		*SENSOR, ULTRASONIC (CENTER)	* Check	344.40 FL	*-FL
3	2		*SENSOR, ULTRASONIC (SIDE)	* Check	387.80 FL	*-FL
4	2		*RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR	* Check	34.60 FL	*-FL
5	2		*RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR	* Check	34.60 FL	*- FL
6	4		*TAPE, PROTECTOR, SENSOR	Necessary	32.40 FL	*32.40 FL
7	1		*RETAINER (LHS), REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	39.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*RETAINER (RHS), REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	39.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	5.10 FL	*5.10 FL
10	1		*REFLECTOR (LHS)	Not Necessary	50.40 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REFLECTOR (RHS)	Not Necessary	50.40 FL	*-FL
12	1		*COVER(LHS), TOWING	Not Necessary	23.70 FL	*-FL
13	1		*COVER (RHS), TOWING	Not Necessary	23.70 FL	*- FL
14	1		*REINFORCEMENT REAR	* Check	512.60 FL	*- FL
15	6		*FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	16.80 FL	*16.80 FL
16	6		*GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	16.80 FL	*16.80 FL
17	1		*GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	2.80 FL	*2.80 FL
18	4		*CLIP, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	14.00 FL	*14.00 FL
19	1		*BOOT LID	Not Necessary	1,061.90 FL	*-FL
20	1		*MAZDA, EMBLEM	Not Necessary	27.50 FL	*- FL
21	1		*6, EMBLEM	Not Necessary	15.70 FL	*- FL
22	1		*MASCOT, REAR	Not Necessary	46.80 FL	*- FL
23	1		*SKYACTIV, EMBLEM	Not Necessary	71.10 FL	*- FL
24	2		*CLIP, BOOT LID GARNISH	Not Necessary	5.20 FL	*-FL
25	2		*GROMMET, BOOT LID GARNISH	Not Necessary	7.80 FL	*- FL
26	2		*GROMMET, BOOT LID GARNISH	Not Necessary	17.60 FL	*-FL
27	1		*GASKET (LHS), TAILLAMP	Necessary	26.30 FL	*26.30 FL
28	1		*GASKET (RHS), TAILLAMP	Necessary	26.30 FL	*26.30 FL
29	2		*FASTENER, TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	7.80 FL	*- FL
30	2		*FASTENER, TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	6.60 FL	*-FL
31	2	,	*GROMMET, TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	29.80 FL	*- FL
32	1		*GASKET (LHS), BOOT LID LAMP	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
33	1		*GASKET (RHS), BOOT LID LAMP	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*- FL
34	2		*GROMMET, BOOT LID LAMP	Not Necessary	6.20 FL	*-FL
35	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*20.00 FS
F=Fra	enchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,390.90	1,366.70
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	429.09	134.67
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,961.81	1,232.03
			Report was unsubmitted du	uring this print-out.		

No. Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount			
			<del> </del>				
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out							

Adjuster Report Page 6 of 6

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND BOOT LID. TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	2,520.00	630.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND BOOT LID	New	2,400.00	600.00
3	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	New	250.00	0.00
4	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS	New	630.00	315.00
5	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA	New	630.00	0.00
6	TO SUPPLY 1 PC NUMBER PLATE	New	70.00	0.00
7	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	250.00	150.00
8	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	New	350.00	180.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	7,100.00	1,875.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >